Sunlight2 MR16 LED Bulb Series
12V GU5.3 8W LED Halogen Replacement Bulbs; Single CCT 3000K & 2700K
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
Sunlight2 MR16 Data Sheet 3000 2700 SingleCCT
Revised 09/03/21
Page 1 of 3

CRI, R9 97+, 96+
Lumens 540 lm, 575 lm
Flicker Index 0.01
Percent Flicker < 1%
Dimming Phase Dimmable
InRush Cycle to Cycle < 1 Amp
TITLE 24
* Input voltage range 10V AC to 18V AC
Model Number Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens Case Finishes
MR168W12V27K24
12V AC*
2700K 24° 540 lm
Silver, Black,
White, Brass,
Custom
MR168W12V27K36 2700K 36° 540 lm
MR168W12V27K60 2700K 60° 540 lm
MR168W12V30K24 3000K 24° 575 lm
MR168W12V30K36 3000K 36° 575 lm
MR168W12V30K60 3000K 60° 575 lm
Sunlight2 MR16 LED Bulb Series
12V GU5.3 8W LED Halogen Replacement Bulbs; Single CCT 3000K & 2700K